Tuition and Fees Archive

These archives are provided for informational purposes only. If you have any questions about the tuition and fees for prior academic years or
your individual account, please contact the Office of Student Accounts.

Tuition and Fees for the
College of Arts and Sciences

The tuition and mandatory fees outlined below have been approved by the Board of Visitors and are effective for the Fall 2009 semester.

ORIENTATION FEE (ONLY CHARGED TO INCOMING FIRST TIME STUDENTS)

One Time Fee $150.00

MANDATORY PROCESSING FEE (NON REFUNDABLE)
All Students

Per Semester $30.00

UNDERGRADUATE FULL-TIME (12-18 CREDIT HOURS)

Virginia
Tuition $1,777.00
Comprehensive Fee Education & General 696.00
Comprehensive Fee Auxiliary 1,083.00
Semester Total $3,556.00
NON-VIRGINIA
Tuition $7,641.00
Comprehensive Fee Education & General 696.00
Comprehensive Fee Auxiliary 1,083.00
Semester Total $9,420.00
UNDERGRADUATE PART-TIME PER CREDIT HOUR RATE (BELOW 12 CREDIT HOURS)
Virginia
Tuition $148.00
Comprehensive Fee Education & General 39.00
Comprehensive Fee Auxiliary 62.00
Total Per Credit Hour $249.00
NON-VIRGINIA
Tuition $636.00
Comprehensive Fee Education & General 39.00
Comprehensive Fee Auxiliary 62.00
Total Per Credit Hour $737.00

Please note that ALL students living on campus are charged full time tuition and fee rates regardless of credit hours.



TUITION OVERLOAD PER CREDIT HOUR RATE (ABOVE 18 CREDIT HOURS)
Virginia

Tuition Per Credit Hour $148.00

Non-Virginia

Tuition Per Credit Hour $636.00

AUDIT
Virginia and Non-Virginia

Tuition Per Credit Hour $30.00

PRIVATE MUSIC LESSON FEE

Students taking private music lessons will be charged an additional $65.00 per course.

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
Graduate Courses - per credit hour
Virginia
Tuition
Comprehensive Fee Education & General
Comprehensive Fee Auxiliary

Total Per Credit Hour

Non-Virginia
Tuition
Comprehensive Fee Education & General
Comprehensive Fee Auxiliary
Total Per Credit Hour

$219.00
39.00
62.00

$320.00

$636.00
39.00
62.00

$737.00
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