Tuition and Fees Archive

These archives are provided for informational purposes only. If you have any questions about the tuition and fees for prior academic years or your individual account, please contact the Office of Student Accounts.

Tuition and Fees for the College of Arts and Sciences

The tuition and mandatory fees outlined below have been approved by the Board of Visitors and are effective for the Fall 2009 semester.

ORIENTATION FEE (ONLY CHARGED TO INCOMING FIRST TIME STUDENTS)

One Time Fee \$150.00

MANDATORY PROCESSING FEE (NON REFUNDABLE)

All Students

Per Semester \$30.00

UNDERGRADUATE FULL-TIME (12-18 CREDIT HOURS)

Virginia		
Tuition	\$1,777.00	
Comprehensive Fee Education & General	696.00	
Comprehensive Fee Auxiliary	1,083.00	
Semester Total	\$3,556.00	
NON-VIRGINIA		
Tuition	\$7,641.00	
Comprehensive Fee Education & General	696.00	
Comprehensive Fee Auxiliary	1,083.00	
Semester Total	\$9,420.00	
UNDERGRADUATE PART-TIME PER CREDIT HOUR RATE (BELOW 12 CREDIT HOURS) Virginia		
Tuition	\$148.00	
Comprehensive Fee Education & General	39.00	
Comprehensive Fee Auxiliary	62.00	
Total Per Credit Hour	\$249.00	

NON-VIRGINIA

Tuition	\$636.00
Comprehensive Fee Education & General	39.00
Comprehensive Fee Auxiliary	62.00
Total Per Credit Hour	\$737.00

TUITION OVERLOAD PER CREDIT HOUR RATE (ABOVE 18 CREDIT HOURS)

Virginia

Tuition Per Credit Hour \$148.00

Non-Virginia

Tuition Per Credit Hour \$636.00

AUDIT

Virginia and Non-Virginia

Tuition Per Credit Hour \$30.00

PRIVATE MUSIC LESSON FEE

Students taking private music lessons will be charged an additional \$65.00 per course.

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

Graduate Courses - per credit hour

Virginia

Tuition	\$219.00
Comprehensive Fee Education & General	39.00
Comprehensive Fee Auxiliary	62.00
Total Per Credit Hour	\$320.00
Non-Virginia	
Tuition	\$636.00
Comprehensive Fee Education & General	39.00
Comprehensive Fee Auxiliary	62.00
Total Per Credit Hour	\$737.00